



# Bagel- Assorted

✓ Gluten Free ✓ Nut Free ✓ Dairy Free

Made in a 100% dedicated gluten free and nut free facility.

## Nutrition Facts

4 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>1 (170g)</b>
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>340</b>
<small>% Daily Value*</small>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 5g	<b>6%</b>
Saturated Fat 0g	<b>0%</b>
<i>Trans Fat</i> 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 760mg	<b>33%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 70g	<b>25%</b>
Dietary Fiber 4g	<b>14%</b>
Total Sugars 13g	
Includes 13g Added Sugars	<b>26%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 30mg	2%
Iron 0.4mg	2%
Potassium 70mg	2%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: CORNSTARCH, BROWN SUGAR, TAPIOCA FLOUR, RICE FLOUR, YEAST, CANOLA OIL, XANTHAN GUM, SUGAR, SALT, ONION, POPPY SEEDS, SESAME SEEDS



CONTAINS: SESAME



**Product Name:** Bagel Assorted 4pk  
**Manufacturer Stock #:** 986576  
**Retail UPC:** 00197644986576  
**Case UPS:** 10197644986573  
**Allergens:** sesame  
**GMO Declaration:** Made with GMO and non GMO ingredients

**Shelf Life:** 4 months from date of manufacturer  
**Storage:** Frozen  
**Preservation:** Product is fully baked. Warm to serve. Keep Frozen  
**Traceability:** By date of manufacturer  
**Usage:** Contact Manufacturer 516-513-0598

**Unit Weight:** 4 pack- 24 oz unit  
**Case Size:** 12 units  
**Case Weight:** 18 lbs  
**Case Dimensions:** 18"x12"x12"  
**Pallet:** 8 Ti x 5 Hi  
**Pallet Qty:** 40

<b>RETAIL UPC</b>	 1 97644 98657 6
<b>CASE UPC</b>	 10197644986573

**Country of Origin:** Made in USA  
**Manufacturer:** Bare Naked Bakery Inc 12 Manetto Hill Road  
 Plainview, NY 11803  
**Email:** baker@barenakedbakery.com